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Employee Name User Name
HO063-Rajni  Bala rajnisharma3000@gmail.com
HO023-Vasudha Malhan Kalita malhanvasudha@gmail.com
NIFT-HO-0120-Vijendra  Singh vijendranift@gmail.com
HO066-Sunil  Barua sunilbarua@gmail.com
HO088-M.  Murugesan murugesannift@gmail.com
HO029-Poonam  Prasad poonam.prasad@nift.ac.in
HO048-Vinod  Dhoundiyal vinod.dhoundiyal@nift.ac.in
NIFT-HO-0002-Amrik  Singh nift1234singh@gmail.com
NIFT-HO-0004-Anju anjush1971@gmail.com
HO 014-Asha  Rani rani.rani208@gmail.com
HO079-Brijesh  Aneja brijeshaneja2010@yahoo.co.in
HO022-Deepak  Kumar deepakje80@gmail.com
3.0-Dharam Pal Solanki dpsolanki_nift@yahoo.com
HO024-Dilip Kumar Yadav dysarthak@yahoo.com
HO093-Gunanand gunanand75@gmail.com
HO054-Gurpreet  Kaur gurpreetkaur1282@gmail.com
HO089-Jaswant  Singh jaswant.singh@nift.ac.in
HO091-Kunwar Singh Negi kunwarnift@gmail.com
HO062-Lata  Sharma latasharmamail@gmail.com
HO081-Leo  Sen jayasen2005@yahoo.co.in
HO095-Madan Ram Kashyap madanramkashyap@gmail.com
HO161-Manoj Kumar Gupta guptamanoj_1973@yahoo.com
HO032-Najmun  Nissa najmun_nissa@rediffmail.com
HO078-Namrata  Sharma namrata.sharma2209@gmail.com
HO092-Naresh  Kumar n.kumarnift@gmail.com
HO/053-Naval  Kishor navalkishor_27@yahoo.co.in
HO061-P. Gautam gaty7@yahoo.com
HO082-Pradeep  Kumar pradeep_nift@rediffmai.com
HO087-Prakash  B prakashniftho@gmail.com
HO002-Pramila   Sharan pramisharanirs@gmail.com
HO069-Prashant   Meena prashantmeena26@gmail.com
NIFT/RBL/026-Prem Singh Sehrawat premsinghsehrawat@rediffmail.com
DC137-Pushpender  Kumar pushpender@nift.ac.in
P0044-Pushpender  Kumar pushpenderkumar1970@gmail.com
HO083-R. Raju raju@nift.ac.in
HO115-R.B  Kushwaha vigilanceofficer.ho@nift.ac.in
HO012-Raj  Singh admissions@nift.ac.in
HO097-Rajkumar rajkumar051265@gmail.com
HO008-Rajni  Shah rajni.shah@nift.ac.in
HO076-Rakesh  Kumar rakeshgahlot66@yahoo.in
HO098-Ramdhan ramdhan0098@gmail.com
HO064-Ranveer Singh Pal ranveerspal@gmail.com
HO052-Ratika  Vardhan ratika.vardhan@nift.ac.in
HO148-Ravindra Kumar Singh hindiofficer.ho@nift.ac.in
HO035-Sachin  Sharma sachinsharma.nift@gmail.com
HO071-Shamsher sham.sher@hotmail.com
HO060-Shesh Nath Sah sheshnath@ho.nift.ac.in
HO100-Shiv Shankar Shah shivshankar_nift@rediffmail.com
HO041-Shruti  Aneja aneja_shruti2010@yahoo.co.in
HO080-Subhash  Chandar subhashho080@gmail.com
HO065-Sudhir  Singh negi_sudhir@yahoo.co.in
HO042-sunita  singh sunitarawat2005@yahoo.co.in
HO045-V.T. Joseph josephvt60@gmail.com
HO051-Vanita  Bisht vanita_seven@yahoo.co.in
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HO016-Verinder  Ahuja ps.dg@nift.ac.in
HO034-Vikarm  Verma protocol.officer@nift.ac.in
HO105-Vinod  Kumar vinodkrho105@gmail.com
P0129-Virendra Singh Aswal virendra.aswal@nift.ac.in
HO059-Yadunandan yadu357@gmail.com
P0033-Yash Pal kamalkharra@gmail.com
HO153-Yashpal yashpalnift@gmail.com
HO006-Abdul  Malik ddfinance2.ho@nift.ac.in
HO113-Anand Kumar Kedia anandkedia@hotmail.com
HO154-Anubha  Goel anubhagupta6@gmail.com
HO020-Avinash Kumar Gupta avinash.gupta@nift.ac.in
HO170-Binod kumar pandey director.finance@nift.ac.in
HO104-CHANCHAL  YADAV chanchal.yadav@nift.ac.in
HO150-Hemlata  Sharma hemlata.sharma@nift.ac.in
HO058-Mohan  Prasad mohan.prasad062@gmail.com
HO151-Mukesh  Sharma mukesharma0707@yahoo.co.in
HO017-Neelam  Goyal neelam.goyal@nift.ac.in
HO021-Purshottam Dutt Raturi purshottam.raturi@nift.ac.in
HO073-Ravi  Prakash raviparkash_005@yahoo.com
HO005-Satyapal  Singh singh2012@yahoo.co.in
HO050-Suhrid Kumar Bhattacharya suhrid_bhattacharya@yahoo.co.in
HO102-Virender  Kumar virendertommer@gmail.com
HO152-Vivek Kumar Singh cavkrsingh@gmail.com
NIFT-HO-0006-Arvind  Kumar arvindkumar.nift@gmail.com
HO003-Bimal  Pujara dd.estt@nift.ac.in
NIFT-HO-0171-Bindu  Luthra bindu.luthra@nift.ac.in
HO055-Geeta  Joshi vidu867@gmail.com
HO116-Jyoti  Mehta cvo@nift.ac.in
HO067-Kirpal  Singh kirpalsingh840@yahoo.com
HO103-Kuwar Singh kun_singh_2007@yahoo.com
HO110-Mahendra  Kumar vikasmcim@rediff.com
HO099-Mukesh Kumar Goswami mukesh.goswami@nift.ac.in
HO090-Mukesh  Kumar m_kumar1976@hotmail.com
HO072-Naina  Kamal 3107naina@gmail.com
HO075-Neelam  Chawla neelamwalecha@yahoo.com
ND001-Neenu  Teckchandani registrar.estt@gmail.com
HO037-Parvez Ahmad Burney parvezburney@rediffmail.com
HO011-Rajbala  Chauhan rajbala.chauhan@nift.ac.in
HO047-Ruchika  Vig ruchika_vig@yahoo.com
HO030-Sanjay  Pant sanjay.pant.12171@gmail.com
HO039-Shallu  Mongia shalluahuja78@gmail.com
HO074-Shweta  Meena shwetatrehan1986@gmail.com
HO046-Sonia  Bisht soniarawat3015@gmail.com
HO027-Sunil Kumar Sharma sunilsharma1112@gmail.com
HO107-Vinod Kumar vikub63@gmail.com
HO094-Balam Singh Bisht balam.bisht@nift.ac.in
HO031-Devki driyar73@gmail.com
HO068-Dinesh  Kumar dinesh.saini17@gmail.com
HO077-Kalpana  Singh kalpu_dbcp@yahoo.co.in
HO 057-Kamal  Prasad kamal.prasad11@yahoo.com
HO040-Prasanta Kumar Maharana prasant.maharana@nift.ac.in
HO038-Rupali Dhar Choudhary rupalinift@gmail.com
HO028-Vijay Singh Negi vijayneginift@gmail.com
HO111-Amrit  Kaur amrit.kaur@nift.ac.in
HO101-Jakir  Ali jakir72nift@yahoo.in
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HO007-Sanjeev  Kumar director.nrc@nift.ac.in
HO043-Suresh  Kumar suresh.kumar@nift.ac.in
HO044-R.  Soman soman_nift@yahoo.com
HO049-Ravi  Kumar raavi.sah@gmail.com
HO025-Manisha  Gupta manishanift@rediffmail.com
HO096-Manoj Kumar Mandal manoj.mandal@nift.ac.in
HO1- Head Office Admin headoffice.admin
H1-Sarada  Muraleedharan dg@nift.ac.in
HO 018-Sushil  Kumar sushil.kumar@nift.ac.in
NIFT-HO-0144-Venkatesh  Perumal shrivenkateshperumal@gmail.com
HO-Sushma  Singh sushma.singh@nift.ac.in
HO06-Sharmila  Dua sharmila.dua@nift.ac.in
HO12-Simesh  Verma simesh.verma@nift.ac.in
HO13-Raju  Sinha raju.sinha@nift.ac.in
HO90-Rahul  Tyagi rahul.tyagi@nift.ac.in
HO15-Supriya  Misra supriya.misra@nift.ac.in
HO9-Mahesh  Yadav mahesh.yadav@nift.ac.in
Ho14-Nirmal  Singh nirmal.singh@nift.ac.in
DO-Birendra  kumar birendra.kumar@nift.ac.in
HO112-Jagdish  Chander Jagdish.Chander@nift.ac.in
HO106-Ashok Kumar Rajput ashok.rajput@nift.ac.in
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